E-26
W
A
R
R
IC
K
 C

Approvals UL Recognized per UL-353, Limit Controls (for supply voltages
   of 120 VAC or less)
How to Order
Specify Part Number based on configuration.
Description Part Number
LWC-800 Integrated 243340
LWC-800 – 1-Foot Conduit 243345
LWC-800 – 2-Foot Conduit 243350
Dimensions
1 OR 2 FOOT
CONDUIT
Switch Actuation
REDUNDANT REED SWITCHES
AT ACTUATION LEVEL
N.O. DRY CONDITION
LOW-WATER CUTOFF
CONTROLLER
120 VAC INPUT VOLTAGE
(CUSTOMER INPUT CONNECTION)
L1
LLCO
COM
NC
COM
NO
L2
Order from:
C A Briggs Company
622 Mary Street; Suite 101
Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265